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America
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America
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States of
America
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States of
United
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America
United
States of
America
United
States of

United
States of
America

United
States of
America

United
States of
America

United
States of
America
United
States of
America

Company
Phigenics LLC

Legend Technical
Services of
Arizona, Inc
Aerobiology
Laboratory
Associates,
Incorporated

EMLAB P&K
Phoenix

Forensic Analytical 3777 Depot

Laboratories Inc

Applied
Microbiological
Services

Aemtek, Inc.

Aerobiology
Laboratories Inc
BioVir
Laboratories -
IEH, Inc

LA Testing

Los Angeles
County Public
Health Laboratory

EMSL Analytical,
San Leandro

Associated
Laboratories

Eurofins Eaton
Analytical

Aerobiology
Laboratory Inc.
Denver
Environmental
Diagnostics
Laboratory at Pure
Air Control
Services

BCS laboratory
RAMS

Environmental
Laboratory Inc.

Address City

SRS NI Fayetteville

Vantage Drive Y

17631 N. 25th Phoenix

Ave

2228 W.

Northern Ave., Phoenix

Suite B110

1501 Wesst

Knudsen Phoenix

Drive

Rd, Ste 409 Hayward

1538 W.

Gaylord St. Hell L2t

46309 Warm Fremont

Springs Blvd.

15061 .

Springdale St, gz;gﬂgton

Suite 111

685 Stone Benicia

Road, Unit 6

520 Mission  South

Street Pasadena

12750

Erickson Downey

Avenue

464 San

McCormick Leandro

Street

b Orange

Batavia 9

750 Royal

Oaks Drive, Monrovia

Suite 100

780 Simms St Golden

4911

Creekside Dr., Clearwater

Suite - C

HlE0L N1 G Gainesville

Street, Suite A

425 SW 17th L
Miami

Avenue

State Zip

AR 72703
AZ 85023
AZ 85021
AZ 85027
CA 94545
CA 90813
CA 94539
CA 92649
CA 94510
CA 91030
CA 90242
CA 94577
CA 92868
CA 91016
CO 80401
FL 33781
FL 32609
FL 33135

Phone

6307177546

602-324-6103

602-441-3700

623-298-1015

510-266-8119

562-495-9500

510-979-1979

714-895-8493

707-747-5906

800-303-0047

562-658-1354

510-895-3675

7147716900

6263861100

3032323746

1-727-572-
4550 ext. 301

3523779272

305 541-9959
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America

United
States of
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America

United
States of
United
States of
America
United
States of
America
United
States of

Test
America/Emlab
P&K

PathCon
Laboratories

Aerobiology
Laboratory
Associates

CDC

Food Quality Lab

State Hygienic
Laboratory

Nalco Company
Phigenics, LLC

Indiana University
Health

Weas
Engineering, Inc.

Microbac
Laboratories, Inc -
Chicagoland
Division

EMSL Analytical,
Inc.

Environmental
Safety
Technologies, Inc.

DHMH Lab
Admn.State of
Maryland

Biosan
Laboratories, Inc

MN Valley Testing
Laboratories, Inc.

EcoWater
Systems

St. Louis VA
Medical Center

6301 NW 5th Fort
Way Lauderdale

PathCon
Laboratories
2400
Herodian
Way. Suite
190

1600 Clifton
Rd, NE MS-
GO3

3375 Koapaka
Street, Suite
G314

2490
Crosspark
Road

1601 W. Diehl
Rd

1701 Quincy
Ave, Suite 32
350 W 11th
Street, Rm
6015

17297 Oak
Ridge Rd., PO Westfield
Box 550

Norcross

Smyrna

Atlanta

Honolulu

Coralville

Naperville

Naperville

250 W. 84th 1o rilville
Drive

2001 East
52nd Street
1815
Brownsboro
Road; Suite
200
Attn.T.Lawson
201
W.Preston
St.Rm4B3,
Div.Virology &
Immunology
1950 Tobsal
Court

1126 N Front
St

1890
WoodLane
Drive

915 North
Grand Blvd

Louisville

Baltimore

Warren

New Ulm

Woodbury

St. Louis

Indianapolis

Indianapolis

GA

GA

GA

HI

IN

IN

IN

IN

KY

MD

Ml

MN

MN

MO

33309

30092

30080

30333

96819

52241

60563

60540

46202

46074

46410

46205

40206

21201

48091-
1351

56073

55125

63106

954 776 8400

770 446-0540

770-947-2828

404-639-2207

808-839-9444

319/335-4331

630-305-2314

877 744 4364

317-491-6640

317 867 4477

219-769-8378

317-803-2997

502-893-6080

4107675837

586.755.8970

507 354-8517

214-801-4705

314-289-6353
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United
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States of
America
United
States of
America
United
States of
United
States of
America
United
States of
America

EMLab P&K, LLC.

Pure Earth
Environmental
Lab, Inc.

EMSL Analytical
DE&P Technical

Services
Prestige

EnviroMicrobiolog

y
CNA

Environmental
LLC

EMSL Analytical,

Inc.

Albany Medical
Center

NYC DOHMH
Public Health
Laboratory
Westchester
County Dept.of
Labs and
Research

Ambient Group,

Inc.

Q Laboratories,

Inc

Wexner Medical

Center at The
Ohio State
University

NOrtheast Ohio

regional Sewer
District

U.S. Micro-
Solutions, Inc.

Pittsburgh VA Med

Center

PA Dept. of
Health, Bur.of
Labs

Special Pathogens

Laboratory

3000 Lincoln
Drive East,
Suite A

7184 N. Park
Dr.

200 Route
130 North

41 Lakeside
Drive

242 Terrace
Blvd., Suite B-
1

27 Kent St.,
Suite 102

307 West
38th Street
Microbiology
Laboratory,
MC-22, 43
New Scotland
Avenue

455 First
Avenue, Rm
136

Division of
Microbiologica
| Services, 10
Dana Rd

470 7th
Avenue, 12th
Floor

1400 Harrison
Avenue
Clinical
Microbiology
Lab, 3 North,
1492 East
Broad Street

4747 East
49th street

1075 South
Main Street,
Suite 104
University
Drive C

110 Pickering
Way

1401 Forbes
Ave, Suite
209

Marlton

Pennsauken

Cinnaminso
n
Marlton

Voorhees

Ballston
Spa

New York

Albany

New York

Valhalla

New York

Cincinnati

COLUMBU

Cuyahoga

Hts.

Greensburg

Pittsburgh

Exton

Pittsburgh

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

OH

8053

8109

8077

8053

8043

12020

10018

12208

10016

10595

10018

45214

43205

44125

15601

15240

19341

15219

856-334-1001

856-486-1177
ext.222

856-858-4800

856-834-6246

856-767-8300

518 884 0800
X403

212-290-0051

518-262-8976

212-447-6820

914-231-1610

212-944-4615

513 471-1300

614-257-2478

216-641-6000

(724) 853-
4047

412-360-6558

484-870-6398

412-281-5335
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States of
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States of
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States of
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States of
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PA Dept of
Environmental
Protection

Criterion

Laboratories, Inc.

BAL Laboratory,
The Microbiology

Division of
Thielsch

Engineering, Inc.
Assured Bio Labs,

LLC

TN Department of

Health

A&B
Environmental
Services

EMSL Analytical,

Inc

EMLab P&K
Houston
Microbiology
Specialists
Incorporated
Unified State

Laboratories, Utah

Department of
Health

HPE

Healthy Buildings
International, Inc.

Aerobiology
Laboratory
Associates,Inc
SanAir
Technologies

Laboratory, Inc.

Quest Diagnostics
Nichols Institute

Analytical
Services, Inc.
Sound
Microbiology
Laboratory

2503
Interstate
Drive, mailing-
P.O. Box
1467

3370
Progress
Drive, Suite J

185 Frances
Ave.

228 Midway
LN, Suite B

630 Hart Lane

10100 East
Freeway,
Suite 100
8700 Jameel
Rd, Ste 190
6310 Rothway
St

8911
Interchange
Drive

4431 South
2700 West

104 Elden
Street,, Suite
11

3926 Pender
Drive, Suite
120

43760 Trade
Center Place ,
Suite 100
1551
Oakbridge
Drive, Suite B
14225
Newbrook
Drive

130 Allen
Brook Lane

8463 NE
Koura Road

Harrisburg

Bensalem

Cranston

Oak Ridge

Nashville

Houston

Houston

Houston

Houston

Taylorsville

Herndon

Fairfax

Dulles

Powhatan

Chantilly

Williston

Bainbridge
Island

PA

PA

RI

TN

TN

X

X

X

X

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VT

WA

17110

19020

2910

37830

37216

77029

77040

77449

77054

84119

20170

22030

20166

23139

20151

5495

98110

717-346-8670

215-244-1300

401-785-0241

865-813-1700

615-262-6362

713-453-6060

713-686-3635

713-460-2700

713-663-6888

801-965-2587

703-471-4200

703-323-4400

877 648 9150

8048971177

703-802-6900
x67833

802-878-5138

206-842-2143



United WOHL-State 2601
States of Laboratory of Agriculture Madison WI 53718 608-224-6261
America  Hygiene Drive



Web Site

http://www.legend-
group.com

http://www.aerobiology.n
et

http://www.emlab.com

http://www.falaboratories
.com

http://AMSLABS.COM

http://www.aemtek.com

http://www.aerobiology.n
et

http://www.biovir.com

http://www.latesting.com

http://www.legionellatesti
ng.com

http://www.associatedlab
s.com/
http://eurofinsus.com/en
vironment-
testing/laboratories/eurof
ins-eaton-analytical/

http://www.aerobiology.n
et

http://www.edlab.org

http://www.microbioservi
ces.com

Member Sinc
9/4/2014

9/29/2010

2/17/2014

3/18/2009

7/21/2011

12/21/2010

1/24/2012

1/20/2015

10/28/2014

3/12/2009

10/26/2010

3/11/2010

4/12/2011

1/14/2015

2/1/2012

1/6/2010

11/13/2012

7/21/2009
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http://www.emlab.com 7/7/2010

http://www.pathcon.com 1/13/2009

http://www.aerobiology.n
et

2/6/2012

1/13/2009

8/3/2009

http://www.shl.uiowa.edu 3/3/2009

http://www.nalco.com 1/22/2009

http://www.phigenics.co
m

1/16/2009

http://IUhealth.org 4/29/2014

http://www.weasenqlneer 6/1/2012

Ing.com

http://www.microbac.co
m

8/31/2009

3/31/2009

http://www.estechlab.co
m/legionella

1/23/2009

http://www.dhmh.state.m
d.us/labs

2/24/2011

http://www.biosan.com  5/5/2010

http://www.mvtl.com 1/13/2011

http://www.ecowater.co
m

2/27/2015

5/13/2014
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http://www.emlab.com 3/16/2009

http://www.purearthlab.c

3/17/2009
om
http://www.legionellatesti 1/13/2009
ng.com

9/3/2014
http://www.PrestigeEM.c 3/3/2009
om
http:/www.Cnawater.co 55510
m/legionella
http://www.legionellatesti 3/10/2009
ng.com

7/28/2011

5/15/2009

1/13/2009

http://www.ambientgroup
.com

1/22/2009

http://www.qglaboratories.
com

11/16/2013

http://wexnermedical.osu
.edu

10/19/2010

http://www.neorsd.org 9/30/2014

http://www.usmicro-
solutions.com

4/29/2009

7/14/2009

http://www.health.state.p
a.us/labs

8/31/2012

http://www.specialpathog
enslab.com

3/16/2009


http://www.emlab.com/
http://www.purearthlab.com/
http://www.purearthlab.com/
http://www.legionellatesting.com/
http://www.legionellatesting.com/
http://www.prestigeem.com/
http://www.prestigeem.com/
http://www.cnawater.com/legionella
http://www.cnawater.com/legionella
http://www.legionellatesting.com/
http://www.legionellatesting.com/
http://www.ambientgroup.com/
http://www.ambientgroup.com/
http://www.qlaboratories.com/
http://www.qlaboratories.com/
http://wexnermedical.osu.edu/
http://wexnermedical.osu.edu/
http://www.neorsd.org/
http://www.usmicro-solutions.com/
http://www.usmicro-solutions.com/
http://www.health.state.pa.us/labs
http://www.health.state.pa.us/labs
http://www.specialpathogenslab.com/
http://www.specialpathogenslab.com/

http://www.dep@pa.gov 12/16/2011

http://www.criterionlabs.c
om

3/24/2010

http://www.ballaboratory.
com

4/9/2009

http://www.assuredbio.c
om

3/16/2009

http://intranet.health.nas
h.tenn/Intranet/Default.a
spx?alias=intranet.health
.nash.tenn/intranet/labs

7/8/2009

http://ablabs.com 12/21/2009

http://www.legionellatesti
ng.com

http://www.emlab.com 11/15/2012

3/10/2009

5/15/2009

3/9/2010

http://hpenviron.com 6/29/2009

http://www.healthybuildin
gs.com

7/28/2009

http://www.aerobiology.n
et

12/7/2009

http://www.sanair.com 3/17/2009

4/19/2011

http://www.analyticalserv
ices.com

3/25/2009

http://soundml.com 7/9/2012
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